Page 1/6
FLOOD LIGHT • Rev. 5/10/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
FLOOD LIGHT GEN 3
This modern design is a family of highly efficient and powerful LED flood lights available
in five different lumen packages. Typical applications include general lighting of grounds,
storage yards, car dealerships, parking areas as well as flood lighting of signs and

EPA B.U.G LED
current
(mA)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Traditional
equivalent (W)
HM        SHP
Case
qty
(master)
4 000 K
YOKE
66879 FL/S3/100-277/100W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 100 120-277 13 494 139 70 7H x 6V 50 000 Bronze Yes 1.22 3-0-2 1 500 0.90 < 20 400 175 1
66887 FL/S3/100-277/150W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 150 120-277 20 680 138 70 7H x 6V 50 000 Bronze Yes 1.22 4-0-3 1 800 0.90 < 20 400 400 1
66920 FL/S3/277-480/150W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 150 347-480 21 618 139 70 7H x 6V 50 000 Bronze Yes 1.22 4-0-3 880 0.90 < 20 400 400 1
66936 FL/S3/277-480/300W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 300 347-480 41 902 139 70 7H x 6V 50 000 Bronze Yes 2.47 5-0-3 1 800 0.90 < 20 1 000 1 000 1
66940 FL/S3/100-277/400W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 400 120-277 52 340 129 70 7H x 6V 50 000 Bronze Yes 3.1 5-0-3 5 000 0.90 < 20 1 000 1 000 1
66944 FL/S3/277-480/400W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 400 347-480 52 413 130 70 7H x 6V 50 000 Bronze Yes 3.1 5-0-3 2 800 0.90 < 20 1 000 1 000 1
4 000 K
SLIPFITTER
66926 ARL/S3/100-277/230W/40K/III/SF/BZ/STD 230 120-277 31 312 138 70 III 50 000 Bronze Yes 1.91 4-0-5 2 500 0.90 < 20 400 400 1
66930 ARL/S3/277-480/230W/40K/III/SF/BZ/STD 230 347-480 32 456 137 70 III 50 000 Bronze Yes 1.91 4-0-5 1 400 0.90 <20 400 400 1
66942 ARL/S3/100-277/400W/40K/III/SF/BZ/STD 400 120-277 51 343 127 70 III 50 000 Bronze Yes 3.1 5-0-5 5 000 0.90 < 20 1 000 1 000 1
5 000 K
YOKE
66888 FL/S3/100-277/150W/50K/YK/BZ/STD 150 120-277 20 680 138 70 7H x 6V 50 000 Bronze Yes 1.22 4-0-3 1 250 0.90 < 20 400 400 1
66921 FL/S3/277-480/150W/50K/YK/BZ/STD 150 347-480 21 618 140 70 7H x 6V 50 000 Bronze Yes 1.22 4-0-3 392 - 557 0.90 < 20 400 400 1
66929 FL/S3/277-480/230W/50K/YK/BZ/STD 230 347-480 32 456 138 70 7H x 6V 50 000 Bronze Yes 1.91 5-0-3 491 - 833 0.90 < 20 400 400 1
66933 FL/S3/100-277/300W/50K/YK/BZ/STD 300 120-277 41 924 137 70 7H x 6V 50 000 Bronze Yes 2.47 5-0-3 2 476 0.90 < 20 1 000 1 000 1
66937 FL/S3/277-480/300W/50K/YK/BZ/STD 300 347-480 41 902 139 70 7H x 6V 50 000 Bronze Yes 2.47 5-0-3
628 -
1117
0.90 < 20 1 000 1 000 1
5 000 K
SLIPFITTER
66886 ARL/S3/277-480/100W/50K/III/SF/BZ/STD 100 347-480 14 687 151 70 III 50 000 Bronze Yes 1.22 3-0-3 220 - 389 0.90 <20 250 200 1
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 3 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)